
TTEJ019-A

NOTE：Please contact us in time. If you find any accessories
missing or damaged in the package,we will send you the
corresponding accessories for free.





1 2 3 4

5 7 8 9

10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17

18 19 21

22

P.1

20

X1 X2 X1X1

X1 X1 X2X1

X1 X1 X2X1

X1 X1 X2X1

X1 X1 X4X1

X1X2 SETS14''(3508)



P.2

 8  PCS

B Ø15X10 F

4 SETS

A M5X42

8 PCS

C

28 PCS

E

12 PCS

H

24 PCS

G

2 PCS

  4  PCS

K

M3.5X12

J L

4 PCS

M6X12D

16 PCS

M5X40

1

2

3

3

4

5

7

8

9

9

10
11

12

13

13

14

15

16

17

17
18

19
20

21

21

21

21

M3.5X14

Ø8X60 M5X55

Black Gold

2 PCS

1 PCS



1

2

P.3

Disassembly method of accessories
Move the bayonet as
shown below press and hold
   S1:Pull the fitting to the maximum length

S2:Continue to pull out for disassembling

X4
a

b

a

b

22

M6X12D

8 PCS

D

D
3

21

21

X2



3

4

P.4

H

4 PCS

M3.5X14
22 aH H

H

H

H

H

22 a

22 a

2

2

2 SETS

JH

8 PCS

M3.5X14

J

J

H

H



5

6

P.5

2

M6X12D

2 PCS

3
D

M6X12D

2 PCS

D3
2

21

21

2

21

3

3

21

2



7

8

P.6

H

4 PCS

M3.5X14
22 aH H

22 a

22 a

H

H

H

H

1

J

J

H

H
2 SETS

JH

8 PCS

M3.5X14

1



9

10

P.7

M6X12D

4 PCS

D

D

1

3

3
21

21

C

4 PCS

M5X40

1

2

C

C

C

C
4



After setting the hole position on the wall, use an electric drill to drill
the holes, knock part(K) into the wall, and then fix the cabinet and
the wall firmly with screw(L) as shown.

K

P.8

11

  4  PCS

K L

4 PCS

Ø8X60 M5X55

Wall

L

L

L
L

L

J

J

J

J

J

J
J

J

L
J

2

1



P.9

12

2

1

Hit the glass glue on 1/2/3 of the part,
 then put the wash basin.

3

3



P.10

13 14

15 16

7 9

10

C

4 PCS

M5X40 C

4 PCS

M5X40

C

4 PCS

M5X40

C

C
9

10

11
12

13

11

8

C

C

C

C

7

8



P.11

17 18

19 20

5

A M5X42

4 PCS   4  PCS

B Ø15X10

E

4 PCS

M3.5X12 FE

2 PCS

G

1 PCS

M3.5X12 Black Gold

1 PCS

5

E
E

E
E

b22
E E

b22

b22

E b22

B

B

7

8

F G
E

Cam Lock Fastening System
1 2 3



P.12

21 22

23 24

C

4 PCS

M5X40 C

4 PCS

M5X40

C

4 PCS

M5X40

C

13

C

C

C

C C
15

15

17
17

18

18

16

16

19

19

15

16



P.13

25 26

27 28

A M5X42

4 PCS   4  PCS

B Ø15X10

FE

2 PCS

G

1 PCS

M3.5X12 Black Gold

1 PCS

A
A

A
A

14

14

F G

E b22

E

E b22

E
Eb22

B

B

Cam Lock Fastening System
1 2 3



P.14

29

14

5


